रामानुजन महाविद्यालय

नैक मान्यता: ग्रेड ए ++ (३.७१) दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय सी. आर. पार्क मुख्य सड़क, ब्लॉक एच. कालकाजी, नई दिल्ली–११००१९, भारत आई. एस. ओ. ९००१:२००८ प्रमाणित संगठन



RAMANUJAN COLLEGE

Accredited Grade 'A++(3.71)' by NAAC University of Delhi C.R. Park Main Road, Block H Kalkaji, New Delhi- 110019, India ISO 9001:2008 Certified Organisation

30 April, 2024

NOTICE

The "Annual Day Prize Distribution Function" will be held at 10:00 am on Friday, 3rd May, 2024 at Front Lawns, Ramanujan College, University of Delhi.

All students and staff members of Ramanujan College, University of Delhi are cordially invited to attend this grand event.

Prof. K. Latha Officiating Principal Ramanujan College



RAMANUJAN COLLEGE

Cordially invites everyone to

Annual Day 2024

TIME: 10 AM VENUE: FRONT LAWNS

FRIDAY - 3rd MAY, 2024

CHIEF GUEST Prof. Sanjay Kapoor Head, Department of Plant Molecular Biology University of Delhi

GUEST OF HONOUR Dr. Jigar Inamdar Chairman

Governing Body, Ramanujan College

Prof. K. Latha Officiating Principal Ramanujan College